
2016  (Day) آفتاب طلوع صبح نماز عصر ظهر عشا  مغرب   Midnight

Dec 1 (Thu)  5:35a 7:00a 12:16p 2:29p 5:39p 6:46p 0:11a

Dec 2 (Fri)  5:36a 7:01a 12:16p 2:29p 5:39p 6:46p 0:11a

Dec 3 (Sat)  5:37a 7:01a 12:17p 2:29p 5:39p 6:47p 0:12a

Dec 4 (Sun)  5:37a 7:02a 12:17p 2:29p 5:39p 6:47p 0:12a

Dec 5 (Mon)  5:38a 7:03a 12:17p 2:30p 5:39p 6:47p 0:12a

Dec 6 (Tue)  5:39a 7:04a 12:18p 2:30p 5:39p 6:47p 0:13a

Dec 7 (Wed)  5:39a 7:04a 12:18p 2:30p 5:39p 6:47p 0:13a

Dec 8 (Thu)  5:40a 7:05a 12:19p 2:30p 5:40p 6:48p 0:14a

Dec 9 (Fri)  5:41a 7:06a 12:19p 2:31p 5:40p 6:48p 0:14a

Dec 10 (Sat)  5:41a 7:06a 12:20p 2:31p 5:40p 6:48p 0:15a

Dec 11 (Sun)  5:42a 7:07a 12:20p 2:31p 5:40p 6:48p 0:15a

Dec 12 (Mon)  5:43a 7:08a 12:20p 2:31p 5:41p 6:49p 0:16a

Dec 13 (Tue)  5:43a 7:08a 12:21p 2:32p 5:41p 6:49p 0:16a

Dec 14 (Wed)  5:44a 7:09a 12:21p 2:32p 5:41p 6:49p 0:17a

Dec 15 (Thu)  5:44a 7:10a 12:22p 2:33p 5:42p 6:50p 0:17a

Dec 16 (Fri)  5:45a 7:10a 12:22p 2:33p 5:42p 6:50p 0:18a

Dec 17 (Sat)  5:45a 7:11a 12:23p 2:33p 5:42p 6:51p 0:18a

Dec 18 (Sun)  5:46a 7:11a 12:23p 2:34p 5:43p 6:51p 0:19a

Dec 19 (Mon)  5:47a 7:12a 12:24p 2:34p 5:43p 6:52p 0:19a

Dec 20 (Tue)  5:47a 7:13a 12:24p 2:35p 5:44p 6:52p 0:20a

Dec 21 (Wed)  5:48a 7:13a 12:25p 2:35p 5:44p 6:53p 0:20a

Dec 22 (Thu)  5:48a 7:14a 12:25p 2:36p 5:45p 6:53p 0:21a

Dec 23 (Fri)  5:49a 7:14a 12:26p 2:36p 5:45p 6:54p 0:21a

Dec 24 (Sat)  5:49a 7:14a 12:26p 2:37p 5:46p 6:54p 0:22a

Dec 25 (Sun)  5:49a 7:15a 12:27p 2:37p 5:46p 6:55p 0:22a

Dec 26 (Mon)  5:50a 7:15a 12:27p 2:38p 5:47p 6:55p 0:23a

Dec 27 (Tue)  5:50a 7:16a 12:28p 2:38p 5:48p 6:56p 0:23a

Dec 28 (Wed)  5:51a 7:16a 12:28p 2:39p 5:48p 6:57p 0:24a

Dec 29 (Thu)  5:51a 7:16a 12:29p 2:40p 5:49p 6:57p 0:24a

Dec 30 (Fri)  5:51a 7:17a 12:29p 2:40p 5:50p 6:58p 0:25a

Dec 31 (Sat)  5:52a 7:17a 12:30p 2:41p 5:50p 6:58p 0:25a

Prayer Time Schedule, Houston Texas  تکزاس هيوستن بوقت شرعی اوقات جدول                        

                                  New Daylight Saving Time Change Rule for Year 2016 

                                    (2nd Sunday of March & 1st Sunday of November)
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December  2016  دسامبر ماه -  جدول اوقات شرعي بوقت هيوستن 

بنياد اسلامی و فرهنگی ايرانيان


